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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Young ICCA https://www.linkedin.com/company/young-icca/Netherlands 1,243 379 30.49% ▲ 0
2 Irwin Mitchell https://www.linkedin.com/company/irwin-mitchell/United Kingdom 2,803 603 21.51% ▲ 8
3 Mills & Reeve https://www.linkedin.com/company/mills-&-reeve/United Kingdom 1,236 265 21.44% ▲ 0
4 Weightmans https://www.linkedin.com/company/weightmans/United Kingdom 1,390 274 19.71% ▼ -2
5 Burges Salmon https://www.linkedin.com/company/burges-salmon-llp/United Kingdom 1,071 205 19.14% ▼ -1
6 Freeths https://www.linkedin.com/company/freeths-llp/United Kingdom 1,042 187 17.95% ▲ 1
7 Womble Bond Dickinson (UK)https://www.linkedin.com/company/womble-bond-dickinson-uk-llp/United Kingdom 1,019 180 17.66% ▲ 18
8 Addleshaw Goddard https://www.linkedin.com/company/addleshaw-goddard/United Kingdom 2,692 458 17.01% ▲ 7
9 Fisher Phillips https://www.linkedin.com/company/fisher-&-phillips-llp/United States 1,131 191 16.89% ▲ 17

10 Browne Jacobson https://www.linkedin.com/company/brownej/United Kingdom 1,364 230 16.86% ▲ 1
11 Charles Russell Speechlys https://www.linkedin.com/company/charles-russell-speechlys/United Kingdom 1,175 195 16.60% ▼ -5
12 Ilustre Colegio de la Abogacía de Madridhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/colegio-de-la-abogacia-de-madrid/Spain 1,182 193 16.33% ▼ -7
13 Shoosmiths https://www.linkedin.com/company/shoosmiths/United Kingdom 1,598 248 15.52% ▼ -1
14 Trowers & Hamlins https://www.linkedin.com/company/trowers/United Kingdom 1,111 170 15.30% ▼ -5
15 Osborne Clarke https://www.linkedin.com/company/osborne-clarke/United Kingdom 2,282 349 15.29% ▲ 1
16 Pinsent Masons https://www.linkedin.com/company/pinsent-masons/United Kingdom 4,162 613 14.73% ▲ 2
17 Hill Dickinson https://www.linkedin.com/company/hill-dickinson-llp/United Kingdom 1,087 160 14.72% ▲ 3
18 Kennedys https://www.linkedin.com/company/kennedys/United Kingdom 2,369 347 14.65% ▲ 37
19 Mishcon de Reya https://www.linkedin.com/company/mishcon-de-reya/United Kingdom 1,360 199 14.63% ▼ -6
20 Jackson Lewis https://www.linkedin.com/company/jacksonlewispc/United States 2,087 298 14.28% ▲ 16
21 Deloitte Legal https://www.linkedin.com/company/deloittelegal/Spain 2,113 300 14.20% ▼ -13
22 Bird & Bird https://www.linkedin.com/company/bird-&-bird-llp/United Kingdom 3,142 441 14.04% ▼ -8
23 Taft Stettinius & Hollister https://www.linkedin.com/company/taftlaw/United States 1,456 203 13.94% ▲ 12
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24 Clark Hill Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/clark-hill-law/United States 1,337 186 13.91% ▲ 20
25 Clyde & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/clydeco/United Kingdom 5,202 712 13.69% ▼ -3
26 Barnes & Thornburg https://www.linkedin.com/company/barnes-&-thornburg-llp/United States 1,675 229 13.67% ▲ 14
27 Husch Blackwell https://www.linkedin.com/company/husch-blackwell/United States 2,262 308 13.62% ▲ 19
28 CMS Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/cmsdeutschland/Germany 1,016 136 13.39% New Entry
29 Fasken https://www.linkedin.com/company/fasken/Canada 2,326 309 13.28% ▲ 2
30 Noerr https://www.linkedin.com/company/noerr/Germany 1,102 146 13.25% ▼ -3
31 McDermott Will & Emery https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcdermott-will-&-emery/United States 3,112 411 13.21% ▲ 2
32 Crowell & Moring https://www.linkedin.com/company/crowell-&-moring/United States 1,437 188 13.08% ▼ -8
33 Watson Farley & Williams https://www.linkedin.com/company/watson-farley-&-williams/United Kingdom 1,243 162 13.03% ▲ 1
34 Stephenson Harwood https://www.linkedin.com/company/stephenson-harwood-llp/United Kingdom 1,284 167 13.01% ▼ -5
35 Fidal https://www.linkedin.com/company/fidal/France 2,257 293 12.98% ▼ -18
36 DAC Beachcroft https://www.linkedin.com/company/dacbeachcroft/United Kingdom 2,660 341 12.82% ▲ 7
37 Taylor Rose MW https://www.linkedin.com/company/taylor-rose-mw/United Kingdom 1,065 136 12.77% ▲ 11
38 RPC https://www.linkedin.com/company/reynolds-porter-chamberlain-rpc/United Kingdom 1,187 147 12.38% ▲ 0
39 TLT https://www.linkedin.com/company/tlt/United Kingdom 1,693 209 12.34% ▲ 22
40 A&L Goodbody https://www.linkedin.com/company/a&l-goodbody/Ireland 1,013 125 12.34% ▼ -12
41 Foley & Lardner https://www.linkedin.com/company/foley-&-lardner-llp/United States 2,790 342 12.26% ▲ 0
42 Littler https://www.linkedin.com/company/littler-mendelson/United States 2,620 320 12.21% ▲ 8
43 Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarboroughhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nelson-mullins/United States 1,772 212 11.96% ▲ 20
44 Hogan Lovells https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoganlovells/United States 7,120 848 11.91% ▼ -5
45 Womble Bond Dickinson (US)https://www.linkedin.com/company/womble-bond-dickinson-us-llp/United States 1,023 121 11.83% ▲ 15
46 Taylor Wessing https://www.linkedin.com/company/taylor-wessing/United Kingdom 1,711 202 11.81% ▲ 6
47 Faegre Drinker https://www.linkedin.com/company/faegredrinker/United States 1,743 204 11.70% ▼ -5
48 Bradley Arant Boult Cummingshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bradley-law/United States 1,206 141 11.69% ▼ -27
49 Macfarlanes https://www.linkedin.com/company/macfarlanes/United Kingdom 1,016 118 11.61% ▲ 17
50 Simmons & Simmons https://www.linkedin.com/company/simmons-&-simmons/United Kingdom 2,517 291 11.56% ▼ -18
51 Miller Thomson https://www.linkedin.com/company/miller-thomson-llp/Canada 1,330 152 11.43% ▲ 63
52 Squire Patton Boggs https://www.linkedin.com/company/squirepattonboggs/United States 3,466 393 11.34% ▲ 1
53 Dentons https://www.linkedin.com/company/dentons/United Kingdom 9,218 1,017 11.03% ▼ -16
54 Seyfarth Shaw https://www.linkedin.com/company/seyfarth-shaw/United States 2,246 242 10.77% ▲ 2
55 Eversheds Sutherland https://www.linkedin.com/company/eversheds-sutherland/United Kingdom 5,794 619 10.68% ▼ -8
56 Holland & Knight https://www.linkedin.com/company/holland-&-knight-llp/United States 4,057 428 10.55% ▲ 2
57 Ashurst https://www.linkedin.com/company/ashurst/United Kingdom 4,556 477 10.47% ▲ 10
58 Loyens & Loeff https://www.linkedin.com/company/loyens-&-loeff/Netherlands 1,663 174 10.46% ▼ -13
59 Snell & Wilmer https://www.linkedin.com/company/snell-&-wilmer/United States 1,141 119 10.43% ▲ 32
60 Norton Rose Fulbright https://www.linkedin.com/company/nortonrosefulbright/United Kingdom 8,525 889 10.43% ▲ 5
61 McCarthy Tétrault https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccarthy-tetrault/Canada 1,832 190 10.37% ▼ -4
62 BLG https://www.linkedin.com/company/blglaw/Canada 2,224 230 10.34% ▲ 2
63 Greenberg Traurig https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenberg-traurig-llp/United States 4,826 498 10.32% ▲ 41
64 Ogletree Deakins https://www.linkedin.com/company/ogletree-deakins/United States 2,567 263 10.25% ▲ 23
65 Frost Brown Todd https://www.linkedin.com/company/frost-brown-todd/United States 1,162 119 10.24% ▲ 42
66 CMS UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-cameron-mckenna/United Kingdom 3,155 322 10.21% ▼ -17
67 DLA Piper https://www.linkedin.com/company/dla-piper/United Kingdom 12,945 1,318 10.18% New Entry
68 Akin Gump https://www.linkedin.com/company/akin-gump-strauss-hauer-&-feld-llp/United States 2,214 223 10.07% ▼ -17
69 Polsinelli https://www.linkedin.com/company/polsinelli/United States 1,970 198 10.05% ▲ 19
70 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooneyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/buchanan-ingersoll-&-rooney-pc/United States 1,120 112 10.00% ▼ -2
71 Sidley Austin https://www.linkedin.com/company/sidley-austin/United States 4,696 467 9.94% ▲ 11
72 Steptoe & Johnson https://www.linkedin.com/company/steptoe-&-johnson-llp/United States 1,148 114 9.93% ▼ -18
73 Herbert Smith Freehills https://www.linkedin.com/company/herbert-smith-freehills/United Kingdom 5,865 580 9.89% ▼ -3
74 Linklaters https://www.linkedin.com/company/linklaters/United Kingdom 7,220 711 9.85% ▼ -2
75 White & Case https://www.linkedin.com/company/white-&-case/United States 7,126 701 9.84% ▼ -16
76 Ballard Spahr https://www.linkedin.com/company/ballard-spahr-llp/United States 1,476 145 9.82% ▲ 2
77 Baker Botts https://www.linkedin.com/company/baker-botts-llp/United States 1,520 149 9.80% ▲ 9
78 Allen & Overy https://www.linkedin.com/company/allen-&-overy/United Kingdom 7,771 758 9.75% ▼ -48
79 Cuatrecasas https://www.linkedin.com/company/cuatrecasas/Spain 2,242 218 9.72% ▼ -56
80 Dechert https://www.linkedin.com/company/dechert-llp/United States 2,268 219 9.66% ▲ 14
81 Cozen O'Connor https://www.linkedin.com/company/cozenoconnor/United States 1,737 167 9.61% ▼ -5
82 Marshall Dennehey https://www.linkedin.com/company/marshall-dennehey-warner-coleman-&-goggin/United States 1,110 106 9.55% ▲ 68
83 Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhanihttps://www.linkedin.com/company/gordon-and-rees-llp/United States 2,149 204 9.49% ▲ 60
84 Mintz https://www.linkedin.com/company/mintz-law/United States 1,303 122 9.36% ▼ -10
85 Goodwin https://www.linkedin.com/company/goodwin-law/United States 3,498 322 9.21% ▲ 5
86 Keoghs https://www.linkedin.com/company/keoghs/United Kingdom 1,297 119 9.18% ▼ -15
87 Haynes and Boone https://www.linkedin.com/company/haynes-and-boone-llp/United States 1,406 128 9.10% ▼ -25
88 HFW https://www.linkedin.com/company/hfw/United Kingdom 1,445 131 9.07% ▼ -15
89 Dinsmore & Shohl https://www.linkedin.com/company/dinsmore-&-shohl-llp/United States 1,482 134 9.04% ▲ 16
90 Alston & Bird https://www.linkedin.com/company/alston-&-bird-llp/United States 2,225 201 9.03% ▲ 26
91 Akerman https://www.linkedin.com/company/akerman/United States 1,722 155 9.00% ▲ 32
92 Axiom https://www.linkedin.com/company/axiom_law/United States 2,116 190 8.98% ▼ -17
93 Nixon Peabody https://www.linkedin.com/company/nixon-peabody/United States 1,695 151 8.91% ▲ 25
94 Sheppard Mullin Richter & Hamptonhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sheppard-mullin-richter-&-hampton-llp/United States 1,947 171 8.78% ▲ 28
95 Fenwick & West https://www.linkedin.com/company/fenwick-&-west/United States 1,165 101 8.67% ▲ 37
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96 Baker McKenzie https://www.linkedin.com/company/baker-&-mckenzie/United States 11,578 994 8.59% ▼ -12
97 Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt https://www.linkedin.com/company/osler-hoskin-&-harcourt-llp/Canada 1,462 124 8.48% ▼ -5
98 BakerHostetler https://www.linkedin.com/company/bakerhostetler/United States 2,034 171 8.41% ▼ -18
99 Morrison Foerster https://www.linkedin.com/company/morrison-&-foerster-llp/United States 2,837 238 8.39% ▼ -30

100 Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosatihttps://www.linkedin.com/company/wilson-sonsini-goodrich-&-rosati/United States 2,152 178 8.27% ▼ -5
101 Cooley https://www.linkedin.com/company/cooleyllp/United States 3,219 265 8.23% ▼ -12
102 Blake, Cassels & Graydon https://www.linkedin.com/company/blake-cassels-&-graydon-llp/Canada 1,529 124 8.11% ▲ 11
103 Blank Rome https://www.linkedin.com/company/blank-rome-llp/United States 1,482 120 8.10% ▼ -3
104 Hunton Andrews Kurth https://www.linkedin.com/company/hunton-andrews-kurth/United States 1,313 106 8.07% ▼ -1
105 Fox Rothschild https://www.linkedin.com/company/fox-rothschild-llp/United States 2,027 163 8.04% ▼ -22
106 Winston & Strawn https://www.linkedin.com/company/winston-&-strawn-llp/United States 2,142 172 8.03% ▲ 2
107 WilmerHale https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilmerhale/United States 2,228 178 7.99% ▲ 24
108 K&L Gates https://www.linkedin.com/company/k&l-gates/United States 4,731 370 7.82% ▼ -9
109 Milbank https://www.linkedin.com/company/milbankllp/United States 1,359 106 7.80% ▲ 29
110 Locke Lord https://www.linkedin.com/company/locke-lord-llp/United States 1,427 111 7.78% ▼ -31
111 Stikeman Elliott https://www.linkedin.com/company/stikeman-elliott-llp/Canada 1,417 109 7.69% ▲ 4
112 Vinson & Elkins https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinson-and-elkins/United States 1,683 129 7.66% ▲ 12
113 Venable https://www.linkedin.com/company/venablellp/United States 1,860 142 7.63% ▼ -17
114 Perkins Coie https://www.linkedin.com/company/perkins-coie-llp/United States 2,891 220 7.61% ▼ -13
115 Dickinson Wright https://www.linkedin.com/company/dickinson-wright/United States 1,040 79 7.60% ▲ 21
116 Latham & Watkins https://www.linkedin.com/company/latham-&-watkins/United States 7,399 559 7.56% ▼ -18
117 Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittmanhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/pillsbury-winthrop-shaw-pittman-llp/United States 1,831 137 7.48% ▼ -6
118 Jones Day https://www.linkedin.com/company/jones-day/United States 5,714 424 7.42% ▲ 17
119 Quarles & Brady https://www.linkedin.com/company/quarles-&-brady-llp/United States 1,280 94 7.34% ▲ 7
120 Bennett Jones https://www.linkedin.com/company/bennett-jones/Canada 1,148 84 7.32% ▼ -43
121 Stinson https://www.linkedin.com/company/stinson-llp/United States 1,066 78 7.32% ▲ 0
122 Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/freshfields/United Kingdom 6,566 474 7.22% ▼ -41
123 Mayer Brown https://www.linkedin.com/company/mayer-brown/United States 4,315 311 7.21% ▼ -14
124 Duane Morris https://www.linkedin.com/company/duane-morris-llp/United States 1,825 131 7.18% ▲ 4
125 Bracewell https://www.linkedin.com/company/bracewell/United States 1,004 72 7.17% New Entry
126 Arnold & Porter https://www.linkedin.com/company/apks-llp/United States 2,266 162 7.15% ▼ -1
127 Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/orrick-herrington-&-sutcliffe-llp/United States 2,809 195 6.94% ▼ -34
128 Hinshaw & Culbertson https://www.linkedin.com/company/hinshaw-&-culbertson-llp/United States 1,057 73 6.91% ▲ 2
129 Morgan, Lewis & Bockius https://www.linkedin.com/company/morgan-lewis-&-bockius-llp/United States 4,579 314 6.86% ▼ -12
130 McGuireWoods https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcguirewoods/United States 2,284 155 6.79% ▲ 17
131 Proskauer Rose https://www.linkedin.com/company/proskauer-rose-llp/United States 1,948 132 6.78% ▼ -46
132 Holland & Hart https://www.linkedin.com/company/holland-&-hart-llp/United States 1,153 78 6.76% ▲ 10
133 BAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/bal-llp/United States 1,248 84 6.73% ▼ -27
134 Slaughter and May https://www.linkedin.com/company/slaughter-and-may/United Kingdom 1,906 127 6.66% ▲ 5
135 Katten Muchin Rosenman https://www.linkedin.com/company/katten-muchin-rosenman-llp/United States 1,530 100 6.54% ▼ -15
136 Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamiltonhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cleary-gottlieb-steen-&-hamilton-llp/United States 2,303 150 6.51% ▼ -17
137 Debevoise & Plimpton https://www.linkedin.com/company/debevoise/United States 1,784 116 6.50% ▲ 9
138 Lewis Brisbois https://www.linkedin.com/company/lewis-brisbois/United States 2,917 187 6.41% ▲ 3
139 King & Spalding https://www.linkedin.com/company/king-and-spalding/United States 2,670 171 6.40% ▼ -2
140 Jenner & Block https://www.linkedin.com/company/jenner-&-block/United States 1,083 69 6.37% ▼ -28
141 Gide Loyrette Nouel https://www.linkedin.com/company/gide-loyrette-nouel/France 1,114 70 6.28% ▼ -122
142 Willkie Farr & Gallagher https://www.linkedin.com/company/willkie-farr-&-gallagher-llp/United States 1,878 118 6.28% ▼ -8
143 Gibson Dunn https://www.linkedin.com/company/gibson-dunn/United States 3,150 197 6.25% ▼ -1
144 Shook, Hardy & Bacon https://www.linkedin.com/company/shook-hardy-&-bacon/United States 1,392 87 6.25% ▲ 4
145 Covington & Burling https://www.linkedin.com/company/covington-&-burling/United States 2,401 145 6.04% ▼ -18
146 Crown Prosecution Servicehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/crown-prosecution-service/United Kingdom 3,287 194 5.90% ▼ -6
147 Integreon https://www.linkedin.com/company/integreon/United States 2,898 171 5.90% ▲ 14
148 Wilson Elser https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilson-elser/United States 2,156 127 5.89% ▲ 16
149 Ropes & Gray https://www.linkedin.com/company/ropes-&-gray-llp/United States 3,239 189 5.84% ▲ 5
150 Cole, Scott & Kissane https://www.linkedin.com/company/cole-scott-&-kissane-p-a-/United States 1,020 59 5.78% ▼ -17
151 Dorsey & Whitney https://www.linkedin.com/company/dorsey-&-whitney-llp/United States 1,541 89 5.78% ▼ -22
152 Kilpatrick Townsend & Stocktonhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kilpatrick-townsend-&-stockton-llp/United States 1,563 88 5.63% ▼ -1
153 Fried Frank https://www.linkedin.com/company/friedfrank/United States 1,435 79 5.51% ▲ 2
154 Paul Hastings https://www.linkedin.com/company/paul-hastings/United States 2,473 135 5.46% ▼ -57
155 Lighthouse https://www.linkedin.com/company/lighthouse-global/United States 1,403 75 5.35% ▲ 10
156 Shearman & Sterling https://www.linkedin.com/company/shearman-&-sterling-llp/United States 1,938 99 5.11% ▼ -54
157 O'Melveny & Myers https://www.linkedin.com/company/o'melveny-&-myers-llp/United States 1,695 86 5.07% ▲ 2
158 Weil, Gotshal & Manges https://www.linkedin.com/company/weil-gotshal-and-manges/United States 2,722 138 5.07% ▼ -2
159 Kirkland & Ellis https://www.linkedin.com/company/kirkland-&-ellis-llp/United States 6,733 324 4.81% ▼ -2
160 Deloitte Société d'Avocats https://www.linkedin.com/company/deloitte-societe-avocats/France 1,105 53 4.80% New Entry
161 United States Attorneys'  Officeshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/usattorneys/United States 7,169 338 4.71% ▲ 1
162 Quinn Emanuel https://www.linkedin.com/company/quinn-emanuel/United States 1,708 80 4.68% ▼ -13
163 Simpson Thacher & Bartletthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/simpson-thacher-&-bartlett-llp/United States 2,506 108 4.31% ▼ -11
164 Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrisonhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/paul-weiss-rifkind-wharton-&-garrison-llp/United States 1,914 81 4.23% ▼ -11
165 Fish & Richardson https://www.linkedin.com/company/fish-&-richardson-p-c-/United States 1,400 59 4.21% ▼ -7
166 CMS https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-law-tax-future/Germany 6,586 276 4.19% ▼ -21
167 Sullivan & Cromwell https://www.linkedin.com/company/sullivanandcromwell/United States 1,902 75 3.94% ▼ -1
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168 Davis Polk & Wardwell https://www.linkedin.com/company/davis-polk-&-wardwell-llp/United States 2,210 85 3.85% ▼ -8
169 Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flomhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/skadden-arps-slate-meagher-flom-llp-affiliates/United States 4,375 155 3.54% ▼ -6
170 Texas Attorney General https://www.linkedin.com/company/texas-attorney-general/United States 2,089 61 2.92% New Entry
171 Cravath, Swaine & Moore https://www.linkedin.com/company/cravath-swaine-&-moore-llp/United States 1,343 39 2.90% ▼ -4
172 Ohio Attorney General's Officehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ohio-attorney-general's-office/United States 1,034 26 2.51% New Entry
173 Federal Defender Organizationshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/federal-defender-organizations/United States 2,061 50 2.43% New Entry
174 cabinet d'avocats https://www.linkedin.com/company/cabinet-d'avocats/France 1,637 37 2.26% ▼ -4
175 BLM https://www.linkedin.com/company/blm/United Kingdom 1,166 14 1.20% ▼ -6
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